H
IG
H
 S
P
E
E
D

Note: Because we continuously improve our products, Siemon reserves the
right to change specifications and availability without prior notice.
Ordering Information:
SFP+ Active/Passive Copper Cable Assemblies
Part Number (Black) Part Number (Colors) Length Gauge
SFPH10GBCU0.3MS SFPH10GB0.3MS(XX) 0.3m (1 ft.) 30
SFPH10GBCU0.5MS SFPH10GB0.5MS(XX) 0.5m (1.6 ft.) 30
SFPH10GBCU1MS SFPH10GB1MS(XX) 1m (3.3 ft.) 30
SFPH10GBCU1.5MS SFPH10GB1.5MS(XX) 1.5m (4.9 ft.) 30
SFPH10GBCU2MS SFPH10GB2MS(XX) 2m (6.6 ft.) 30
SFPH10GBCU2.5MS SFPH10GB2.5MS(XX) 2.5m (8.2 ft.) 30
SFPH10GBCU3MS SFPH10GB3MS(XX) 3m (9.8 ft.) 30
SFPH10GBCU3.5MS SFPH10GB3.5MS(XX) 3.5m (11.5 ft.) 30
SFPH10GBCU4MS SFPH10GB4MS(XX) 4m (13.1 ft.) 26
SFPH10GBCU5MS SFPH10GB5MS(XX) 5m (16.4 ft.) 24
SFPH10GBACU7MS* SFPH10GBA7MS(XX)* 7m (23.0 ft.) 28
SFPH10GBACU10MS* SFPH10GBA10MS(XX)* 10m (32.8 ft.) 28
Use (XX) to specify color:
02=white, 03=red, 04=gray, 05=yellow, 06=blue, 07=green, 08 = violet, 09 = orange
SS
_S